REPAIR PARTS
®
nufacturing Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe, Suite 500 ◊
RP-G4014A
This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only. This manual replaces RP-G4014.
July 2017
GSX13 3-Phase Remote Condensing Unit
© 2016 - 2017 Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe St., Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX 77056

SPECIAL PARTS
0161R00009P NAMEPLATE
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - GSX130363AD
M2 - GSX130363AE
3RP-G4014A www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Control Box Assembly
4 RP-G4014Awww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Control Box Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
PANEL, LOWER ACCESS PNT 0121R00325PDG11
CONTROL COVER 0121R00053PDG21
CONTACTOR 25 AMP, 3P, 24V CONT3P025024V71
CAPACITOR 5/370V CAP050000370LA81
CAPACITOR STRAP 440006591
NAMEPLATE 0161R00009PNS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - GSX130363AD
M2 - GSX130363AE
5RP-G4014A www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Compressor and Tubing Assembly
6 RP-G4014Awww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Compressor and Tubing Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
COIL TUBING ASSY 0201R0046411
BASE VALVE 3/8" 0151R0007841
HARNESS, COMP 0159R00008111
FILTER DRIER 0162R00009131
BASE PAN 29" 0121R00006PDG141
COMPRESSOR 31200, 200/230/60/3 ZP31K5ETF5130161
TF SHOULDER SCREW (QTY 4)M0221641271
COMPRESSOR GROMMET (QTY 4)B1339533281
FLOW CHECK PISTON KIT .070 B1789870NS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - GSX130363AD
M2 - GSX130363AE
7RP-G4014A www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Top and Louver Side Panel Assembly
8 RP-G4014Awww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Top and Louver Side Panel Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
TOP PANEL 29" 0121R00010PDG11
MOTOR, 1/6HP, 1SP, 8PL, AL 0131M0075321
ACORN NUT 5/16 HEX BLACK (QTY 4)0163M00006P41
FAN BLADE TYPE 2 B108676451
VENTURI RING 22" 0161L0000061
CONDUIT 0161R00002P71
SCREW #10X3/4", BLACK (QTY 4)0163M0000481
GASKET, CONTROL PANEL 0154R0000691
Louver Post, PDG 24.95 0121R00348PDG111
Louver Panel, PDG 29_24.95 0121R00340PDGRS121
Louver Panel, PDG 29_24.95 0121R00340PDGLS131
WASHER, BLACK (.50 OD .218D) (QTY 4)0163M00005PNS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - GSX130363AD
M2 - GSX130363AE
9RP-G4014A www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com